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1 KHINDA BABUKHINDA UPS 21030902404 GOVT 21 3 6 6 5 11 11 10 3 11 11 14 8 21 11 15 17 91 72 163 9556584814

2 LAPANGA LAPANGA HSS 21030902405 GOVT 15 30 25 26 24 56 49 105 8763029866

3 LAPANGA LAPANGA HSS 21030904205 GOVT 15 63 113 63 113 176 8763029866

4 GHICHAMURA GHICHAMURA UPS 21030900504 GOVT 26 8 25 9 26 14 16 31 67 98 9937130425

5 REFERRAL DAY

6 DHORROPANI DHORROPANI AWC 21372090611 GOVT 23 16 13 14 16 30 29 59 9178288067 8280440102

7 GUMKARAMA GUMKARAMA-B AWC 21372090624 GOVT 28 7 7 7 18 14 25 39 9668047696 8280440113

8 KHINDA KHINDA NEW AWC 21372090206 GOVT 20 24 30 16 20 40 50 90 9938504616 8280440092

9 MUNDAPADA BUDHIAPALI AWC 21372090201 GOVT 24 12 16 18 18 30 34 64 9777890756 8280440094

10 LAPANGA LAPANGA HSS

11 REFERRAL DAY

12 BUDHIAPALI BUDHIAPALI UPS 21030902502 GOVT 23 6 6 5 0 4 6 9 12 5 4 12 7 6 3 2 1 49 39 88 8114337087

13 GUMKARAMA GUMKARAMA-A AWC 21372090623 GOVT 28 18 21 14 26 32 47 79 7681867060 8280440112

14 KALIAPADA KALIAPADA AWC 8 13 18 20 20 33 38 71 7008826586 8280440070

15 JANGLA JANGLA SS 21030900903 GOVT 11 6 12 4 9 2 24 4 15 6 24 22 84 106 8249492952

16 JAM BAHAL JAMBAHAL PS 21030905004 GOVT 8 8 3 5 4 4 1 3 1 3 3 23 12 35 7978661895

17 REFERRAL DAY

18 GAUNTIAPADA GAUNTIAPADA AWC 21372090205 GOVT 25 16 16 13 5 29 21 50 8763146448 8280440097

19 DHUBENCHAPAL DHUBENCHAPAL PS 21030902301 GOVT 2 5 0 1 2 2 2 6 1 3 7 17 24 7879277536

20 KHINDA BABUKHINDA UPS 21030902404 GOVT 21 3 6 6 5 11 11 10 3 11 11 14 8 21 11 15 17 91 72 163 9556584814

21 RENGALI OAVS 21030905086 GOVT 4 35 44 35 44 79 9237736618

22 RENGALI OAVS 21030905086 GOVT 4 29 51 29 51 80 9237736618

23 RENGALI OAVS 21030905086 GOVT 4 30 48 30 48 78 9237736618

24 RENGALI OAVS 21030905806 GOVT 4 26 47 26 47 73 9237736618

25 REFERRAL DAY

26 RENGALI OAVS 21030905806 GOVT 4 23 48 23 48 71 9237736618
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